Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name		Aus	TIN FRAN	CIS O'MALLE
Address for corres	pondence	1,	1 - 11 - 1 - 11 - 11	
		Dough	tmackone L	ou is burgH CoM i
Telephone number	r		, Mal	
Fax number		098/6	6418/0	872919477
Political Party, if a	nny	FINE	YACL	
Local electoral are	a		TPORT	
	D	onations		
person exceeding €6 2011. k	single donation exceed 534.87 in aggregate value oox only: Yes	ling €634.8 ue, between No	1 January 2011	nations from the same and 31 December
	Details	of Donatio	ons	
(1) Value of Donation (€)	Value of Name and Address Natur Donation Of Donor Donat		(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²	
		Comhair St	e Shange Man Forde Affins	gheo
¹ For example, cash/chec	que, use of property, services, etc.	Promote to the character and an advantage of the control of the character and the control of the character and the chara	2.6 JAN-2017	

Statutory Declaration

<u>Part 1</u>
I (name) Austin F. O'MALLEY, , do solemnly and sincerely declared
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every materia.
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Acestini Francis & plally, Date: 4/1/12
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by, who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Total Connolly
Category: * Date: 4/1/12
A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

At me Dounelle

Moonetall, Bally gless Cleremonis Contra

086 Rioques

Political Party, if a	eny	Francis Fact	?	
Local electoral are	a /	Francis Fact	44.00	
	Donation	s		I
Did you receive any person exceeding €6 2011. k Please tick (√) one b	Donation single donation exceeding €63 634.87 in aggregate value, between the solution of the	4.87 in value, or donate een 1 January 2011 and ations	cions from the same d 31 December Corporate Affa 2 7 JAN 2012	Mhuighe airs
(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	Description O of Donor ²	

Name

Address for correspondence

Telephone number

Fax number

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Statutory Declaration

<u>Part 1</u>
I (name)
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above) who is personally the personal person
Signature:
Category: * Date: 27. Chy 9012,
* A witness must be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /
Peace Commission Practising Solicitor.

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name		ANNI	F	MAY	READE
Address for corresp	pondence	1,7,7,7,7	<u> </u>		KE HPL
		PEARSI	= St.	BAI	REAPE Vina, G. Hayo
Telephone number		087-	225071	+5	10
Fax number					
Political Party, if a	ny	FIRMA	a Fair	L	
Local electoral area		BA	A FAIR		
	Do	onations		<u> </u>	
person exceeding €63 2011. k Please tick (√) one bo	Details	No Of Donation	January 2	balle on	131 December Rilling Minutaneo
(1)	(2)		(3)		
Value of Donation (€)	Name and Addre Of Donor	ess	Natur Donati		Description of Donor ²
				••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	

Name

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Statutory Declaration

I (name) That KEADE, do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Inne May Reefo Date: 17/1/2012.
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at
Signature: MonoKeille (Retd)
Category: * Peace Commissione, Date: 17/01/12

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	5			
	ISLACKIE M. GAUN			
Address for correspondence	BLACKIE M. GAVIN SION HILL CASTLEBAR			
	1 Ca Maila			
Telephone number	087-2490933.			
Fax number				
Political Party, if any	FIANNA FAIL			
Local electoral area	CASTLEIBAR.			
Donations				
NA management of the state of t				

Did you receive any single dor person exceeding €634.87 in a 2011.	nation exceed ggregate valu	ling €6 1e, bet	534.87 in valu ween 1 Januar	e, or donations ry 2011 and 31	from the same December
k Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No			

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $2_{\hbox{For example, family member, friend, company, etc.}}$

Statutory Declaration

I (name)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at Signature:
Category: * Place Commissioner. Date: 6/1/2012
* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	C	gail Bu	RKE	
Address for corres	pondence	CGRIL SURKE GRADOGUE, BALLYGLASS, CLARENDORAIS, CO-MAYO 087-6891821		
Telephone number	•	CHUMENUSKAIS, 087-68918	21 CO-MAYO	
Fax number				
Political Party, if a	ny	FINE GI	4EL.	
Local electoral are	a	FINE GI CASTLEBA	K	
	Donation	s		
	single donation exceeding €63 634.87 in aggregate value, between			
Please tick $()$ one b	oox only: Yes No			
	Details of Don	ations		
(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²	
		1		

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Statutory Declaration

Part I				
I (name) <u>Cyril</u> Burlle, do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material				
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make				
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.				
Signed:				
Part II (Witness)				
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)				
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at				
Signature: Eight MCCom				
Category: Veace Commissioner Date: 30/1/2012				
* A witness must be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notory Dublic /				

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.



Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	Donner Ryan
Address for correspondence	michill Ballmolee co mayo (094) 9541576
Telephone number	(094) 954157h
Fax number	
Political Party, if any	FF
Local electoral area	Clercerroscop
	Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €634.87 in value, or donations from the same
person exceeding €634.87 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2011 and 31 December 2011.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

k			
Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No	

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 2 For example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Statutory Declaration

I (name), do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously helicities (1)
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Damien Lyan Date: 10/1/2
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above) who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
Ballmrzakk, who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Lian Ryan P.C.
Category: * Place Commissioner Date: 0 12
A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

Compairle Chontae Mhuigheo Corporate Affairs

- G JAN 2012

RECEIVED

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	EUGENE LAVIN
Address for correspondence	GORTGARVE, KILTIMACH CO. MAYO
Telephone number Fax number	086 3998434 094 9381740
Political Party, if any	FINE GAEL
Local electoral area	SWINFORD

Donations

Did you receive any si	ngle donation exceedir	ng €634.87 in value.	or donations	from the same
person exceeding €632	1.87 in aggregate value	, between 1 January	2011 and 31	December
2011.				

ĸ	

Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) one box only: Yes \square No

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $^{2}\mathrm{For}$ example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name) EUGENE LAVIN do solemnly and since 1 1 1
that the above statement is to the best of my land, the solution and sincerely declare
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be region.
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Englane Lavin Date: 6/1/19
Date: 6/1/12
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
EUGENE LAVIN
who is personally known to me
and to me hy
Gardgaru Kiltingah, who is personally known to me) at
Co Majo
Signature: 181 Con Oll.
Category: * Date: 41/12
A witness must be one of the following: Commission of
Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor

Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

Comhairle Chontae Mhuigheo Corporate Affairs

1 6 JAN 2012

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	
Address for correspondence	Eugene McCormach
Solution	Knock of Thanker, Castlelon
Telephone number	7 17700
Fax number	086 8101426
Political Party, if any	
Local electoral area	Fine Corel
	CASTLEBAN.

Donations			
Did you receive any single donation exceeding €634.87 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €634.87 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2011 and 31 December k			
Please tick (√) one box only: Yes No			
Details of Donations			

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
WA	N/A	NA	W/A

¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Statutory Declaration

_	<u>Part/l</u>		
I (name) Econe M.	Cormach,	do solemnly and since	erely declare
that the above statement is, t	o the best of my knowledge a	and belief, correct in ex	zerv material
respect and that I took all rea	asonable action in order to be	satisfied as to its accu	racy I make
this solemn declaration cons	scientiously believing the sar	ne to be true and by	virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 19	938 as amended.	,	
Signed: Long W		Date:	
Doolored hofers may be (Part II (Witness)		
Declared before me by (name	e of person at Part 1 above)		
who is personally kno		is identified to sonally known to	J
			,
Signature: Mad	heal oh C		
Category: *	Corrissione	Date:	
 	<u> </u>	Datc	

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	EDDIE STAUNTON
Address for correspondence	BALLYNA CLOY CROSSMOLINA
Telephone number	086-8509599
Fax number	
Political Party, if any	FINE GAEL
Local electoral area	BALLINA
	1 No. Star

	Donation	s Comhairle Ch
Did you receive any single donation person exceeding €634.87 in aggre 2011. k Please tick (√) one box only: Ye	egate varue, betwo	4.87 in value, or donations from the same uigheo een 1 January 2011 and 31 Decemberairs
	Details of Don	Control of the Contro

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²	
N/A	NA	N/A	NA	

 $¹_{\mbox{For example}}$, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name) <u>FODIE</u> <u>STAUNTON</u> , do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: 16 de State Date: 26.01.2012
Date. 20.0 (20)
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
vilo : 11 1
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Tom Countly
Category: * Date: 26/1/2017
* A witness must be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Sollettor.

i Combainia Chassa y a

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	FRANK DURCAN		
Address for correspondence	4-5 CHAPEL ST		
	CASTLEBAR Co. MAYO.		
Telephone number	0872589091		
Fax number	094 90 24358.		
Political Party, if any	None,		
Local electoral area	CASTLEBAR		

Donations

		ling €634.87 in value, or donations from the same ue, between 1 January 2011 and 31 December	
2011.			
k			
Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No D	
Details of Donations			

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Statutory Declaration

I (name)
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me, by
who is personally known to me) at
Signature: June
Category: * Peace Commissioner Date: 16/01/2012
* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

Name

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	Cal	MAN C	21/4	
Address for corres	pondence	erry Co	9 , 0	
	Cec	2SALA B	Allang C	o Maa
Telephone number			.,,	
Fax number	0	978228	30	
Political Party, if a	ny F	ine Sae		
Local electoral are	a Er	ine Sqe vis 9cHi	1/	
	Donation	as.		
2011. k	34.87 in aggregate value, betwood ox only: Yes No Details of Don			
(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²	
¹ For example, cash/che	eque, use of property, services, etc.	Comh	airle Chontae M Corporate Affai	huigheo rs
			2 6 JAN 2012	
			RECEIVEL)

Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name) Coyle, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by , who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Palawell
Category: * Solicitor Date: 25 tando)
* A witness must be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /

Combaille Chontae N. Compares Affects 15 3 1 JAN 2012

Name

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Address for correspondence	Genard of Genty
Telephone number	096 22614-09670480
Fax number	
Political Party, if any	None
Local electoral area	None
Donations	s
Did you receive any single donation exceeding €634 person exceeding €634.87 in aggregate value, betwee 2011.	4.87 in value, or donations from the same een 1 January 2011 and 31 December
Please tick ($$) one box only: Yes No	otag
Details of Dona	ations

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

 $^{^{1}\}mathrm{For}$ example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $^{2}\mathrm{For}$ example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Statutory Declaration

						<u>rt 1</u>						
this sol	and lemn	ve statement that I took declarations	all reason consci	onable actionally	tion ir y belie	ı orde	r to be	e satisfi	ied as	to its	accuracy	Imake
Signed	:	49	Gent	<u>/</u>					D	ate: _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		, .	•	<u>Pa</u>	art II (Witn	ess)					
who	is	fore me by ANZI) P. personally	know	vn to	me	_ (o r -	who) is rsonall		ntified- nown		ne by ne) at
Signatu	are:		Hall	100	he							
Catego * A w Peac	itne	ss <u>must</u> be	one of	the follo	wing:	Con	nmissi	ioner f	for O		: 31/1 Notary I	
(No j mem	perso ber o	ns other than If the Garda Oners in its lo	those list i is not a	ted are aut an authori	thorised ised pe	l to wit rson,	A Gar	da Stat	ion w	ould ha	ve a list a	ample, a of Peace

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as amended

amend

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

GERRY MURRAY THE SALACE CHARCESTOWN' Name Address for correspondence 094 92 55895 Telephone number Fax number Political Party, if any SWINFOLD Local electoral area

Donations

Did you receive any single don	nation exceeding €634.87 in val	lue, or donations from the same
person exceeding €634.87 in ag	ggregate value, between 1 Janu	ary 2011 and 31 December
2011.		

•	
	k
	N

Please	tick	()	one	box	only:
--------	------	----	-----	-----	-------

Yes	

No	X
	LДJ

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $^{2}\mathrm{For}$ example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name) CENCY MUKKAY, do solemnly and sincerely declare
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed:
Declared before me by (see S
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified
Barrack ST The Square Charleston Co maps
Signature: Da Malion
Category: *
Date: 23/1/2
* A witness <u>must be one of the following:</u> Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person.
member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the New York and Station would have a list of Peace
Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as amended

amended

Corporate Act Management

(2 isosociate of Donation and Expenditure) Act 4399.43						
Member of a Local Authority 25	hontae N					
to 31 December 2011)	2017					
l						
STRAIDE Rd.						
087 - 1347485.						
FINE GAEL.						
CASTLEBAR.						
	HENRY KENNY.					

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €634.87 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €634.87 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2011 and 31 December 2011.

1	
1	,
1	

Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) one box only: Yes

(1) (2) Value of Name and Address Donation Of Donor (€)		(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²	
			>	

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Statutory Declaration

<u>Part 1</u>
I (name) Kenny, do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Ateny Kenny. Date: 10/1/2012.
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by , who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Hollow Coady CONDY P.C.
Category: * Publisen Date: 10/1/2002
A witness must be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths (Charles Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No manager of how the most how the second

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	
	John RIRRIA
Address for correspondence	Knockey age
	Knockanara, Rallyhavnis.
Telephone number	087-2920368
Fax number	2120368
Political Party, if any	
	F . G
Local electoral area	
	(la Remorris

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €634.87 in value, or donations from the sa	me
person exceeding €634.87 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2011 and 31 December	
2011.	

k			,
Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No	

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
			airle Chontae Morporate Amor
		R	FCEILE

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $^{2}\mathrm{For}$ example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Statutory Declaration

<u>Part 1</u>
I (name)
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientionsly believing the
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: John Carphy Date: 27
Date: 27-1-12
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
who is managed to me by
who is personally known to me) at
Signature: 197 Connolly
Category: * Date: 77 / /2
Category: * Date: 27-1-12
A witness must be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /
Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
_
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a
member of the Gardal is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Dance
Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name		JIMMY	MAL	ONEY	
Address for corresp	ondence	Umme	on Texp	BRO	
Telephone number Fax number		087	7980	886	
Political Party, if a	ıy	Fia	ung ta	(
Local electoral area	1	to.	M442)	
	De	onations	V		
2011. k Please tick (√) one b	single donation exceed 34.87 in aggregate value oox only: Yes Details	No No		Corporate Affa	Mhuigh airs
(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Add Of Donor	ress	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	Description of Donor ²	

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $^{2}\mathrm{For}$ example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name) MMY MALONEY, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
TRANCES FLA DUTY, who is personally known to me) at
Tookelle foxited Co Ling.
Signature: Trances Valoner
Category: * Deace Durustones Date: 30/1/2
* A witness must be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /
Peace Commissioner Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Comhairle Chontae Mhuigheo **Corporate Affairs**

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as RECEIVED

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	
Address for correspondence	CLLR. JOE MOLOTY BRABAZON PARK
Telephone number	SWINFORT, CO MAYS 087-2873752
Fax number	094-91-51763
Political Party, if any	FINE GOEL
Local electoral area	SWINGHO

Donations

Did you receive any single don person exceeding €634.87 in ag 2011.	ation exceed gregate valu	ling €634.87 i ne, between 1	n value, or donations January 2011 and 31	from the same December
k	•			
Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No 🔀		

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

 $¹_{\hbox{For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.}}$

Statutory Declaration

<u>Part 1</u>
I (name), do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above) JOE MELLETT
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at Marker St., Swinger (a Marker)
Signature: ReelAl Farelly
Signature: ReelAl Farely Category: * COMMISSIONE for OATLS Date: 9/1/2017.
* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

Comhairle Chontae Mhuigheo Corporate Affairs

- 6 JAN 2012

APPENDIX 1

Local Electron HDV Eddure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	ignath munelly
Address for correspondence	Dericalar, Solina, Solina, Solina,
Telephone number	087 9832931
Fax number	
Political Party, if any	Fine Goel (United Gold forty)
Local electoral area	Dalliera

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €634.87 in value, or donations from the same
person exceeding €634.87 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2011 and 31 December
2011.

k			,
Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No	

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $^{2}\mathrm{For}$ example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name)) Ar het Murrelly
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief correct in some statement is.
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to the satisfied
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
$\Lambda Y_{A - \Lambda}$
Signed:
Date. Of other
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by, who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Toll Comer Off
Category: * Date: 6/01/2012
A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Outbs / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Local Election	ns (Disclosure of Doi	nation a	nd Expenditure). Act 1999, as	
	ns (Disclosure of Don am ation Statement by M	ended		cornorate Affa	Mhui
<u>Dona</u>	ntion Statement by M	<u> 1ember (</u>	of a Local Auth	ority 1 May 2912	irs "gheo
	(1 January 2011 t		ember 2011)	RECEIVED	
Name		<i>h. 1</i>	A Ha	^	
Address for corres	spondence	Bour	calla b	200: C M	
Telephone number			- 29W 2	Chyl	Ò
Fax number					
Political Party, if a	any	Zi	ie lierle		
Local electoral are	ea ea	Balli.			
	Do	nations			
Did you receive any person exceeding €6 2011. k Please tick (√) one b	single donation exceeding 534.87 in aggregate value box only: Yes	ng €634.87 e, between	7 in value, or donat 1 January 2011 an	ions from the same d 31 December	
	Details o	of Donatio	ns		
(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Addre Of Donor	SS	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²	
		T			

 $¹_{\mbox{For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.}}$

Statutory Declaration

<u>Part 1</u>
I (name), do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: John Hova Date: 31-01.2012
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by Who is personally known to me) at Bourie onlan Balline
Signature: allowell
Category: * <u>flace Comerciani</u> Date: 3//1/2012

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

15

2 7 JAN 2012

APPENDIX 1

RECEIVED

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	
	John Omalley
Address for correspondence	John O'Malley The Demesne, CARRAholly Wes Trong co. Mayo
	WESTPORY CO. MOVE
Telephone number	098-28533 087-2072206
Fax number	
Political Party, if any	
•	Fine Cael
Local electoral area	WESTPORT.

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exce	eeding €634.87 in value, or donations from the	same
person exceeding €634.87 in aggregate v 2011.	value, between 1 January 2011 and 31 December	er
k		

k Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) one box only: Yes \square No

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $^{2}\mathrm{For}$ example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Statutory Declaration

I (name)O mall E y, do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: John O'Mally Date: 26-1-12
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above) who is personally known to me (Translation in the person in the personal in the person
who is personally known to me by who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Solicitor, Solicitors, Solicitors, Solicitors, Solicitors, Solicitors, Solicitors, Solicitors, Solicitors, Solicitors, James Street, Westport, Date: 26/1/12
* A witness must be one of the following: County Mayo. Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

 $\frac{Q_{1}}{Q_{1}} = \frac{Q_{1}}{Q_{1}}$ APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	Maria Dague	
A 11 0	MARSARET HOAMS	
Address for correspondence	KINGS HILL WESTFORT COMAYO	
Telephone number	087-2372039	
Fax number		
Political Party, if any	T , +=./	_
	FIANNA FAIL	
Local electoral area	WESTPORT	
	Donations	

Did you receive any single dor person exceeding €634.87 in a	nation exceed ggregate val	ding €634.87 i ue, between 1	n value, or donations January 2011 and 31	s from the same
2011.		•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
k				
Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No 🕡		

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $^{2}\mathrm{For}$ example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Statutory Declaration

<u>Part 1</u>
I (name) MARGARET ADAMS
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable patient in and the statement is a solution in and the statement is a solution in and the statement in a solution in and the statement is a solution in and the statement in a solution in a so
respect and that I took all reasonable perior in a least of my knowledge and belief, correct in every materia
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
becautions Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Majust adams Date: 9/1/2012
Date: 9/1/2012
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above) MARGARET HOAMS
who is personally known to me (or who is identified
WDO 10 norganally 1
at
Signature: Com All
O
Category: *Date:Date:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /
Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a
member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Orthon and I decided the Commissioners in its local area.
Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	1.4
Address for correspondence	MICHAEL BURKE
Telephone number	CONVENT. RD. BALLINAORE
Fax number	0 941 95 411036
Political Party, if any	094 95 112416
Local electoral area	CLAR HORRIS
	CLARO MORRIS

Donations

Did you receive any single dor person exceeding €634.87 in a 2011.	nation exceed ggregate valu	ling €634.87 in ue, between 1 Ja	value, or donations from the same muary 2011 and 31 December
k Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No [

(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
	Name and Address	Name and Address Nature of

¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $^{2}\mathrm{For}$ example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Statutory Declaration

I (name) Michiel Bullet, odo solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended. Signed: Middled - Bullet
Signed: Michael - Bunky Date: 3/1/2012
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at Signature: Dark Control of the
Category: * Date: \(\frac{3}{1/2012}\)
* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

MICHAEL HOLMES
NEWFIELD
MULRANNY MAYO
087 2652113

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Political Party, if		None	
Local electoral a	rea	Belmulle	t
	Do	onations	
2011. k	box only: Yes	ng €634.87 in value, or donatie, between 1 January 2011 and No Populations.	ions from the same 1.31 December 1.31 December 1.31 December 1.31 December 1.31 December 1.31 December
(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Addre Of Donor	(3)	(4) Description of Donor ²
N/A	MA	MA	MA

Name

Address for correspondence

Telephone number

Fax number

¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $^2\mathrm{For}$ example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name) Michael Holmes, do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is to the best of review 1.
The same was to present 12. TO THE DESI OF THE VALUE OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
Toppoor and that I took all leasthable action in order to be getice of any
solution declaration conscientiously pelleving the same to be true and by solution of
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Michael Holmes Date:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified
Newfield Melany College personally known to me) value at
"Auctioned Mayo
Mewfield Mellany, Cally personally known to me) fuller at Signature: Category: * Peace Courses (2000) Castle St., Castle St.
Castle St., Castle St.,
Category: * Place Cours care Date:
A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /
Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardai is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	Niclar Kilwy
Address for correspondence	9. Turbugh aus of Crothlis 6, 1773
Telephone number	077 - 2648869
Fax number	(094) 90 27930
Political Party, if any	Nue
Local electoral area	Costleban

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €634.87 in value, or donations from the sa	me
person exceeding €634.87 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2011 and 31 December	
2011.	

Please tick ($\sqrt{\ }$) one box only: Yes No Details of Donations

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
	The state of the s		
			Mhuighe

 $[{]m ^{1}For}$ example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

3 0 JAN 2012

RECEIVED

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name) / class laterages , do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
Castly G the personally known to me) at
Signature: Manty Flerrey RC.
Category: * Category: * Date: 30/1/19

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	11
Address for correspondence	MICHERE ME NOMMA
Telephone number	ACHILL SOLMO MAYO
Fax number	098-45698
Political Party, if any	
Local electoral area	FIONNA FAIL
	BELMULLKT

Donations

Did you receive any single person exceeding €634.87 2011.	donation exceeding €634.87 in value, or donations from the s in aggregate value, between 1 January 2011 and 31 December	ame
k		

2011.	00 18	ade, octween i j
k	•	
Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No 🕡

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
		and the state of t	
or example, cash/chec	que, use of property, services, etc.	Omherite Chonte Chemareta A 2 3 Jan 201	e Mhuigheo
		RECEIVE	

Statutory Declaration

I (name) ME NOWALD, do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Michael Mª Mamana Date: 19th Jan 20
Part II (Witness) Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Signature: Sun offy Category: *
* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

	e box only: Yes	nations ag €634.87 in value, or donations from the between 1 January 2011 and 31 December 1000 Donations	r _{eco}
	e box only: Yes	2017 and 31 December	r _{eco}
	Do	WESTPORT AREA.	
Local electoral	area	FINE EAEC	
Political Party	, if any		
Fax number		098 27474	
Telephone nui	mber	26311027	
		KINES HITLL	
Address for co	orrespondence	PETER FLYNN.	
Address for a	OMMOGRA I	TIELEY +CYMM	

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Statutory Declaration

I (name) RETER PLYWW, do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended. Signed: Date: 6 1 12
Part II (With
Declared before made (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
personally known to me (
Tom complex, who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Ton Connolly
Category: * Date: 4/1/12
* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

		19754	OKR	Jan 1
Address for corre				. ^
		Rossen H	ollume	ount lo Mag
Telephone numbe	er		7	
Fax number		094 - 9	540	418
Political Party, if		F	G	
Local electoral ar	rea	Clonem	ems	
	Dor	ations		j
Did you receive an person exceeding € 2011.	y single donation exceedin 634.87 in aggregate value,	g €634.87 in valu between 1 Janua	e, or donat ry 2011 and	ions from the same
k Please tick (√) one	box only: Yes 1	No D		
	Details of	f Donations		
(1)	(2)		(3)	(4)

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Name

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name) PATSY O BRIEN, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Palsy of Sna Date: 4-1-23/2
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Toll Countly
Category: * Date: 4 / - 1 2
* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a

member of the Gardai is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace

Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

	amended			nairle Chontae M	huigheo
Do	nation Statement by I	Member of a Lo	eal Auth	Corporate Affai	rs
	<u> </u>	Louis of a Louis	ATTAIL	Z 7 JAN 2012	
	(1 January 2011 1	to 31 December	2011)	RECEIVED)
Name		Rose Con	JWAY	-WALSH	
Address for corr	respondence	DRUM, C BAllina,			
Telephone numb	er	087 284			
Fax number					
Political Party, is	f any	SINN FE	IN		
Local electoral a	rea	BELMUL	_ET		
	Do	nations			
person exceeding (2011. k	ny single donation exceeding 6634.87 in aggregate value	e, between 1 January	, or donati 2011 and	ons from the same 131 December	
Please tick (V) one	box only: Yes	No X			
	Details o	of Donations			
(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Addre Of Donor		3) re of tion ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²	

 $^{1 {}m For\ example}$, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name), do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Rox Consey-Walsh Date: 26/1/2012
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above) Note Connay. Nolsk. who is personally known to
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at Drum & Clother le Ballina. Le Majo.
Signature: Michael 108 Coralon. P.C. Co.O.
Category: * Commissioned to Oaths. Date: 2674. JAN 2012
* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statuto Nichaglich Garalan, P.C.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statuto Mirchaelich. Earellan IP, acmember of the Gardai is not an authorised person. A Garda Statisticomynicsioner icis Day Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Italian Ray.

Co. Mayo

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	RICHARD FAN
Address for correspondence	BURCHFIELD, CLAREMORRIS
	Co. V Ayo.
Telephone number	087 2536343
Fax number	094 93 62277.
Political Party, if any	Now PARTY
Local electoral area	CLAREMONRIS

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €634.87 in value, or donations from the same
person exceeding €634.87 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2011 and 31 December
2011.

k			4
Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes 🗍	No	

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
	Sone.	Comhairle Cl	hontae Mhuighe
or example, cash/che	eque, use of property, services, etc.	3 0	IAN 2012

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name) Richard For , do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Ruhard Jum Date: 25/1/2012
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
, who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Ruhard Carney
Category: * Commissioner for Oaths Date: 25-01-2012

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Comhairle Chontae Mhuigheo Corporate Affairs

1 0 JAN 2012

APPENDIX 1

RECEIVED
Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	CC. (-:-
Address for correspondence	SEAMUS WFIR COOLCRONAM FOLFORD
	Co MAGO.
Telephone number	086
Fax number	050 858/C50
Political Party, if any	FINE Gael.
Local electoral area	BALLINA

Donations

Did you receive any single	donation exceedin	g €634.87 in value,	or donations	from the same
person exceeding €634.87	in aggregate value,	between 1 January	2011 and 31	December
2011.		J		
1-				

k			
Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No	

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

 $¹_{\mbox{For example}}$, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $2_{\hbox{For example, family member, friend, company, etc.}}$

Statutory Declaration

<u>Part 1</u>	
I (name) SEAMNG WELL, do solemnly and since that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in expect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuthis solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.	every material
Signed:Date:	3.01.2012
Part II (Witness) Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above) who is personally known to me (or who is identified to who is personally known to me).	in by
Signature: <u>Eugene Milanmael</u> , Category: Jeaca Commissionen Date:	 3/01/2012
A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Nota Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor. (No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the State of S	ary Public /

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Comhairle Chontae Mhuigheo
Corporate Affairs
- 9 JAN 2012

APPENDIX 1

Local Electrona (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2011 to 31 December 2011)

Name	Tota Coundly
Address for correspondence	SæRkymailReen ClarenoRris Corgo 0 27 2654860
Telephone number	0 87 2654860
Fax number	
Political Party, if any	FG.
Local electoral area	CEREMO RRIS

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €634.87 in value, or donations from the san	16
person exceeding €634.87 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2011 and 31 December	
2011.	
k	

V			
Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No	

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

 $^{2}\mathrm{For}$ example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Statutory Declaration

I (name), do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Tor Councily Date: 2/1/12
Part II (Witness) Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above) who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at Signature:
* A witness must be one of the five
* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor. (No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the N.W.

Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

<u>Dona</u>	ition Statement by N	lember of	a Local Auth	<u>ority</u>	
	(1 January 2011 to	o 31 Decen	nber 2011) (Local Arthor Member un 25 February	15 201
Name			E MNLH		
Address for corres		47 3011	May 1 100 60 - 77	leights, Bans	
Telephone number	r	096	- 77	591	
Fax number			, ,		
Political Party, if a	nny	FI	NE GA ALLINA	EL	
Local electoral are	ea	8	ALLINA		
	Doi	nations			
person exceeding €6 2011. K	single donation exceeding 534.87 in aggregate value box only: Yes				
	Details o	of Donations			
(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Addres Of Donor	ss	(3) Nature of Denation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²	
	N	, i	Gomhairle Corn 3 n	Chontae Mhuigheo	
For example, cash/ch	eque, use of property, service	es, etc.	Red	AN 2012	

Statutory Declaration

<u>Part 1</u>
I (name) MICHELLE MULHER/N, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Whehe Mother Date: 74 James
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above) MICHELE MMLHEDIN
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at
, who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Paffouse
Signature: Peffouse Category: * PEACE COMMISSIONER Date: 27/1/12
* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)